
BID RECAP 

GL-2018-06 – Glastonbury Parks Maintenance Facility Addition & Renovations 

Due Date/Time: 02/15/18 @ 11:00 a.m. 

BIDDER’S NAME BASE BID ALTERNATE NO. 1 TOTAL BID 

Alpha Aero Draperies, Inc. 

Niantic, CT $2,160.00 $0.00 No Entry 

D’Amato Construction Co., Inc. 

Bristol, CT $502,985.00 $49,790.00 $552,775.00 

The Nutmeg Companies, Inc. 

Norwich, CT $525,250.00 $34,000.00 $559,250.00 

Sarazin General Contractor, Inc. 

North Windham, CT $471,250.00 $35,750.00 $507,000.00 

Pioneer Builders of Newington, Inc. 

Newington, CT $498,400.00 $49,800.00 $548,200.00 

Zlotnick Construction, Inc. 

Mansfield Center, CT $527,666.00 $30,733.00 $558,399.00 

Connecticut Carpentry Corp 

Rocky Hill, CT $474,000.00 $48,345.00 $522,345.00 

Blake Contracting LLC 

Hartford, CT $381,775.00 $40,000.00 $421,775.00 

M.A. & M., Inc. 

dba Aresco Construction Co. 

Middletown, CT 

$507,000.00 $45,000.00 $552,000.00 

Diversity Construction Group, LLC 

Cheshire, CT $455,000.00 $40,000.00 $495,000.00 

Acore Builders, LLC 

Hartford, CT $417,000.00 $55,000.00 $472,000.00 

Awarded


